Counter-sink

CUTTING TOOLS
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Counter-sinking tool

Material HSS

CSK063
CSK08
CSKo10
CSK124
CSK15
CSK165
CSK205
CSK25
CSK31

Counter-sink Set

For use in portable drills or drilling machines
For use on most materials including plastics, non-ferrous & ferrous metals

6.3mm Counter-sink Bit
8mm Counter-sink Bit
10mm Counter-sink Bit
12.4mm Counter-sink Bit
15mm Counter-sink Bit
16.5mm Counter-sink Bit
20.5mm Counter-sink Bit
25mm Counter-sink Bit

31mm Counter-sink Bit
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www.hales.com.au

6 Piece Hales Counter-sink set in case
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